Tork Universal Luncheon Napkin

Tork Universal Luncheon Napkin has a single-ply embossed
semi-crepe texture that provides a higher-quality feel and better
absorbency. This medium sized luncheon napkin is perfect for food
service operations serving light meals. Napkins are always fresh
and sanitary. Made from 100% recycled and 20% Post Consumer
fibers offers environmental benefits, a positive image builder and is
compostable.ECOLOGO® Certified.Compostable Verified by BPI
and Independent Verification.

www.tork.ca
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Made from 100% recycled and 20% Post
Consumer fibers offers environmental
benefits, a positive image builder and is
compostable.

ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable
Verified by BPI and Independent
Verification.
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¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286610546
500

Poly

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286610543
6000
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51 cm
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61 cm

107.9 dm3

11 kg

12.1 kg

Carton

7322540849653
0
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257 cm

104 cm

121 cm

3238.4 dm3

Coordinating napkins & tableware
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Alternative products

Product certificates
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Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



